
LOT 70 & N 70 FT OF LOT 71 SPRIN

699-111, DC 1551-2008,

JANSON RANDALL L
144 NW PERKINS PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02273-063

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

05/18/2023 JB 0.86 48,000 0 0 48,000

STANDARD
2

235,826
5,500
48,000

289,326
100,281
189,045

HX HB WR 55,722
133,323
289,326

0

289,326

0699/0111 10/06/1989 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUNNION

JANSON

0511/0486 4/01/1983 WD Q V 01 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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LAND:1:1: 0.89 AC.

HX Base Yr

144 NW PERKINS PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,844 113.9040 127.57 362,809 1983 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2167

BAS 2,167 100 2,167 179,689

FGR 441 55 243 20,150

FSP 120 40 48 3,980

FSP 360 40 144 11,941

UDG 440 55 242 20,067

3,528 2,844 235,826

BAS= W19 FSP= N9W20S6W4 S10 E24N7$S7W24N7W13 FSP=  W8 S15 E8
N15$ S15 W8 S16 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 S3 E24 S18 E19 N52$
PTR=N15 UDG= N22 W20 S22 E20$ S15$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

5,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


